
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 1:58.733 91 39.245 47.005 32.483 1:58.7339 9 91 1 2
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.283 412 39.260 47.453 32.570 1:59.28341 41 412 11 3
91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.334 83 39.376 47.173 32.661 1:59.2108 15 143 2 4

911 Pure Rxcing 1:59.589 134 39.516 47.562 32.403 1:59.48114 13 138 17 1
76 7TSIX 1:59.689 145 39.477 47.362 32.850 1:59.68914 14 146 7 15
85 CP Racing 1:59.724 46 39.424 47.310 32.939 1:59.6734 4 24 4 18
10 Grove Racing 1:59.823 127 39.541 47.377 32.808 1:59.72612 13 310 8 14
7 Team WRT 1:59.830 158 39.511 47.382 32.709 1:59.60213 15 127 9 7
21 HAAS RT 1:59.831 59 39.671 47.354 32.806 1:59.8315 5 512 6 13

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 1:59.857 3210 39.516 47.487 32.687 1:59.69032 19 319 13 5
26 Saintéloc Junior Team 1:59.897 1211 39.865 47.283 32.732 1:59.88013 12 1217 3 8
46 Team WRT 1:59.940 312 39.472 47.553 32.749 1:59.7743 3 145 16 10
32 Team GP-Elite 2:00.055 2313 39.662 47.487 32.747 1:59.89623 17 2311 12 9
99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 2:00.140 1814 39.744 47.416 32.775 1:59.93517 18 2513 10 12
1 Phoenix Racing 2:00.216 1215 39.795 47.351 32.870 2:00.0166 12 2715 5 16
14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:00.493 416 39.835 47.498 33.060 2:00.3933 4 416 14 20
92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.550 1517 39.891 47.574 32.915 2:00.38014 11 1518 18 17
43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:00.736 718 39.749 47.514 32.765 2:00.0288 8 614 15 11
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.861 319 39.962 47.870 32.708 2:00.5403 6 320 20 6
2 Vis iom 2:01.310 1320 39.958 47.760 33.056 2:00.77425 25 1319 19 19
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.700 321 40.270 48.024 33.088 2:01.3824 2 321 21 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.283 411 39.260 47.453 32.570 1:59.28341 41 412 11 3
91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.334 82 39.376 47.173 32.661 1:59.2108 15 143 2 4
1 Phoenix Racing 2:00.216 123 39.795 47.351 32.870 2:00.0166 12 2715 5 16
14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:00.493 44 39.835 47.498 33.060 2:00.3933 4 416 14 20
92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.550 155 39.891 47.574 32.915 2:00.38014 11 1518 18 17
43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:00.736 76 39.749 47.514 32.765 2:00.0288 8 614 15 11
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.861 37 39.962 47.870 32.708 2:00.5403 6 320 20 6
2 Vis iom 2:01.310 138 39.958 47.760 33.056 2:00.77425 25 1319 19 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

76 7TSIX 1:59.689 141 39.477 47.362 32.850 1:59.68914 14 146 7 15
85 CP Racing 1:59.724 42 39.424 47.310 32.939 1:59.6734 4 24 4 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:07.190 21 41.886 49.841 35.002 2:06.7298 2 1937 38 41
701 Vortex V8 2:08.191 292 42.879 50.576 34.736 2:08.19129 29 2941 41 39
702 Vortex V8 2:10.164 373 43.152 51.225 35.306 2:09.68337 6 742 44 42
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.563 41 40.767 48.401 33.395 2:02.5634 4 422 25 22
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.574 132 40.854 48.041 33.474 2:02.36913 13 1423 22 23
955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:03.095 203 40.950 48.306 33.537 2:02.79320 20 1324 24 26
961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:03.178 224 41.045 48.487 33.646 2:03.17822 22 2227 27 27
909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.180 45 41.025 48.414 33.526 2:02.9654 4 2225 26 25
929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:03.320 76 41.035 48.537 33.748 2:03.3207 7 726 28 29
930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:03.611 57 41.146 48.233 33.488 2:02.8674 6 328 23 24
988 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.003 68 41.228 48.643 33.692 2:03.5637 4 629 29 28
925 Huber Motorsport 2:04.461 59 41.572 48.671 34.058 2:04.3014 4 531 30 33
962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:04.485 2610 41.427 48.861 33.929 2:04.21724 24 2230 32 32
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.559 311 41.715 48.847 33.826 2:04.3883 3 233 31 30
979 Speed Lover 2:04.714 3612 41.744 48.970 33.854 2:04.56813 12 435 33 31
928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:05.325 213 41.744 49.109 34.187 2:05.0404 3 234 34 35
931 HRT Performance 2:05.803 614 42.090 49.244 34.180 2:05.5146 5 539 35 34
932 HRT Performance 2:05.820 3315 41.695 49.246 34.536 2:05.47732 33 1732 36 38
995 DUEL RACING BY TORO VERDE 2:06.324 3116 42.063 49.403 34.404 2:05.87024 31 3038 37 37
990 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.421 417 41.745 49.998 34.196 2:05.9395 3 436 39 36
977 RABDAN Motorsport 2:07.770 1018 42.496 50.221 34.923 2:07.64013 10 1040 40 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.563 41 40.767 48.401 33.395 2:02.5634 4 422 25 22
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.574 132 40.854 48.041 33.474 2:02.36913 13 1423 22 23
929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:03.320 73 41.035 48.537 33.748 2:03.3207 7 726 28 29
930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:03.611 54 41.146 48.233 33.488 2:02.8674 6 328 23 24
988 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.003 65 41.228 48.643 33.692 2:03.5637 4 629 29 28
925 Huber Motorsport 2:04.461 56 41.572 48.671 34.058 2:04.3014 4 531 30 33
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.559 37 41.715 48.847 33.826 2:04.3883 3 233 31 30
979 Speed Lover 2:04.714 368 41.744 48.970 33.854 2:04.56813 12 435 33 31
928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:05.325 29 41.744 49.109 34.187 2:05.0404 3 234 34 35
931 HRT Performance 2:05.803 610 42.090 49.244 34.180 2:05.5146 5 539 35 34
932 HRT Performance 2:05.820 3311 41.695 49.246 34.536 2:05.47732 33 1732 36 38
990 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.421 412 41.745 49.998 34.196 2:05.9395 3 436 39 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

408 RO FGO  with Dragon Racing 2:09.842 211 43.304 51.153 35.377 2:09.83419 19 2145 43 43
450 RHC  Jorgensen-Strom by Century 2:10.135 312 43.266 51.234 35.386 2:09.88631 31 2844 45 44
429 Century Motorsport 2:10.866 143 43.199 51.002 35.663 2:09.86416 15 1443 42 46
438 Simpson Motorsport 2:11.639 304 43.822 51.622 36.082 2:11.52630 30 2949 47 48
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:10.690 51 43.339 51.482 35.556 2:10.3776 5 547 46 45
188 AC  Motorsport 2:10.925 82 43.319 51.699 35.907 2:10.9258 8 846 48 47
121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:11.992 343 43.531 51.968 36.110 2:11.60912 34 3448 49 49
199 AC  Motorsport 2:14.666 94 44.556 52.860 36.581 2:13.9974 5 350 51 50
106 700 Miles 2:15.549 205 44.884 53.410 36.831 2:15.12516 28 1952 52 52

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.246 231 44.802 52.740 36.599 2:14.14123 21 2451 50 51
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